FAN

FRDERASION 32 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN GRANADA
GRANADA, 14/1/2022

DE NATACION

Prueba 2
14/01/2022 - 16:20

Fem., 25m Braza

Prebenjamin Fem
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 JIMENEZ CANO, Alicia
4 RUBINO ORTEGA, Paula
5 FRANCO CRUZ, Adriana

Serie 2 de 2

2 CACERES IBORRA, Nerea

3 ARJONA CIFUENTES, Elena

4 PEREZ HURTADO, Marta

5 BENAVIDES CASTILLO, Cloe

6 ROLDAN RODRIGUEZ, Concepcion
7 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, Carla

AN

14
14
15

15
14
14
14
15
15

Universidad De Granada
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.D. Swim Granada

Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Churriana

C.D. Los Alamos

255

NT

NT
38.82 25m
42.75 25m

NT

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Andalucia

Andalvia ""'q%)mf
FEDERACION {/“T-;E‘b

z:%"ﬁ
MNATACION
Junta de Andalucia

IEREFVRGO

dlinico

eiman

14/01/2022 16:35 - Pagina 1

o cajasur®

Y vicentsFerrer



